

Privacy Policy

1. Introduction

AXTNJI ("we", "our", "us") is committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you visit our website [www.axtnii.com], purchase our products, or use our services.

2. Information We Collect

2.1 Personal Information

We may collect personal information that you voluntarily provide to us when you register on the website, make a purchase, or contact us. This may include:

- Name
- Email address
- Address
- Phone number
- Payment information

2.2 Non-Personal Information

We may collect non-personal information automatically when you access our website. This may include:

- IP address
- Browser type
- Operating system
- Access times
- Referring website addresses

3. Use of Information

We use the information we collect to:

- Provide, operate, and maintain our website and services
- Improve, personalize, and expand our website and services
- Process transactions and send related information, including purchase confirmations and invoices
- Communicate with you, including sending you updates, promotional materials, and other information
- Monitor and analyze usage and trends to improve your experience
- Prevent fraudulent transactions, monitor against theft, and protect against criminal activity

4. Sharing of Information

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to outside parties except as described below:

- **Service Providers**: We may share your information with third-party service providers who perform services on our behalf, such as payment processing, data analysis, email delivery, hosting services, customer service, and marketing assistance.
- **Legal Requirements**: We may disclose your information if required to do so by law or in response to valid requests by public authorities.

5. Data Security

We use administrative, technical, and physical security measures to help protect your personal information. While we have taken reasonable steps to secure the personal information you provide to us, please be aware that despite our efforts, no security measures are perfect or impenetrable, and no method of data transmission can be guaranteed against any interception or other types of misuse.

6. Your Rights

Depending on your location, you may have the following rights regarding your personal information:

- Access: You can request access to the personal information we hold about you.
- **Correction**: You can request that we correct or update any inaccurate or incomplete personal information.
- **Deletion**: You can request that we delete your personal information, subject to certain exceptions.
- Objection: You can object to the processing of your personal information in certain circumstances.
- **Restriction**: You can request that we restrict the processing of your personal information in certain circumstances.
- **Portability**: You can request to receive your personal information in a structured, commonly used, and machine-readable format.

To exercise any of these rights, please contact us at support@axtnji.com.

7. Third-Party Links

Our website may contain links to third-party websites. This Privacy Policy does not apply to those websites, and we are not responsible for the content or privacy practices of those websites. We encourage you to read the privacy policies of any third-party websites you visit.

8. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time in order to reflect changes to our practices or for other operational, legal, or regulatory reasons. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on our website. Your continued use of the website after such changes have been posted constitutes your acceptance of the new Privacy Policy.

9. Contact Information

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at support@axtnji.com.